
Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
P10 Absoluto

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   93   96   93   96   97   96    571  (22x)

2 SANTOS Jose 14343   ST2   95   96   93   97   92   94    567  (12x)

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   93   89   93   94   90    553  (10x)

4 RODRIGUES Domingos 633   SCP   91   90   94   92   93   92    552  (11x)

5 MARRACHO Jose 1671   CPA   96   95   95   89   90   87    552  (10x)

6 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   91   94   89   90   95   92    551  (7x)

7 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   93   92   91   92   92   90    550  (13x)

8 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   92   88   90   92   91   94    547  (6x)

9 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   92   87   91   91   92   93    546  (7x)

10 FERREIRA Pedro 10875   SCP   89   91   86   88   90   94    538  (6x)

11 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   87   82   87   91   90   86    523  (7x)

12 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   91   86   84   80   85   91    517  (3x)

13 PEIXOTO David 13650   AF   79   88   82   90   89   86    514  (5x)

14 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   81   87   85   87   85   86    511  (1x)

15 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   84   89   77   84   86   81    501  (2x)

16 SOARES Joao 16830   ATP   73   83   72   87   86   88    489  (3x)

17 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   76   82   76   83   73   80    470  (2x)

18 HENRIQUES Ricardo 15132   ATP   72   76   76   84   83   79    470  (2x)

19 ANTONIO Octavio 16047   ARDBA   63   64   59   59   62   62    369  (3x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SANTOS Jose 14343   ST2   95   96   93   97   92   94    567  (12x)

2 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   93   89   93   94   90    553  (10x)

3 RODRIGUES Domingos 633   SCP   91   90   94   92   93   92    552  (11x)

4 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   91   94   89   90   95   92    551  (7x)

5 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   93   92   91   92   92   90    550  (13x)

6 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   92   88   90   92   91   94    547  (6x)

7 FERREIRA Pedro 10875   SCP   89   91   86   88   90   94    538  (6x)

8 FERNANDES Ricardo 13338   CBS   91   86   84   80   85   91    517  (3x)

9 PEIXOTO David 13650   AF   79   88   82   90   89   86    514  (5x)

10 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   81   87   85   87   85   86    511  (1x)

11 GALHARDO Luis 14057   CBS   76   82   76   83   73   80    470  (2x)

12 HENRIQUES Ricardo 15132   ATP   72   76   76   84   83   79    470  (2x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
P10 HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   93   96   93   96   97   96    571  (22x)

2 MARRACHO Jose 1671   CPA   96   95   95   89   90   87    552  (10x)

3 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   92   87   91   91   92   93    546  (7x)

4 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   84   89   77   84   86   81    501  (2x)

5 SOARES Joao 16830   ATP   73   83   72   87   86   88    489  (3x)

6 ANTONIO Octavio 16047   ARDBA   63   64   59   59   62   62    369  (3x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
P10 SV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   87   82   87   91   90   86    523  (7x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
P10 TA

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PEIXOTO Joao 17099   SCP   93   92   91   92   92   90    550  (13x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
C10 Absoluto
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CAZASSA Marcelo 13649   SCP  103.2  103.4  104.6  104.0  102.8  104.6   622.6  (42x)

2 CASTRO Sara 16809   GCP  101.7  103.8  103.5  102.7  101.5   99.5   612.7  (39x)

3 CALADO Diogo 17275   SCP   98.4   97.7  100.2  101.9   97.7   97.9   593.8  (18x)

4 SINGH Sukdeep 17351   GCP   98.5   99.0  100.9   97.5   97.1   98.5   591.5  (19x)

5 BASTOS Marta 12247   ST2   95.1   97.3  100.0   96.8   98.3   96.5   584.0  (18x)

6 COSTA Jose 10296   CDCPSM   94.9   94.6   94.8   96.5   94.5   98.1   573.4  (14x)

7 GAMBOA Luis 11471   CDCPSM   95.0   93.6   97.8   92.7   96.9   93.1   569.1  (10x)

8 PERICAO Paulo 12060   ATP   94.0   95.3   96.6   94.1   92.7   94.9   567.6  (14x)

9 SANTOS Reinaldo 14290   CTTVD   88.1   93.0   93.5   92.6   94.5   95.3   557.0  (7x)

10 SABINO Simao 16416   CPC   90.5   94.7   91.8   97.3   91.8   87.9   554.0  (12x)

11 FELIX Joao 16580   CBS   87.6   88.4   90.6   90.0   90.0   88.9   535.5  (5x)

12 SOARES Rebeca 16137   ARDBA   86.3   75.8   79.8   81.3   82.0   74.7   479.9  (3x)

13 BALEIRAS Alexandra 17180   ARDBA   68.6   80.2   64.7   68.3   74.6   63.4   419.8  (2x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
C10 HS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CAZASSA Marcelo 13649   SCP  103.2  103.4  104.6  104.0  102.8  104.6   622.6  (42x)

2 CALADO Diogo 17275   SCP   98.4   97.7  100.2  101.9   97.7   97.9   593.8  (18x)

3 SINGH Sukdeep 17351   GCP   98.5   99.0  100.9   97.5   97.1   98.5   591.5  (19x)

4 PERICAO Paulo 12060   ATP   94.0   95.3   96.6   94.1   92.7   94.9   567.6  (14x)

5 SANTOS Reinaldo 14290   CTTVD   88.1   93.0   93.5   92.6   94.5   95.3   557.0  (7x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
C10 HS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 COSTA Jose 10296   CDCPSM   94.9   94.6   94.8   96.5   94.5   98.1   573.4  (14x)

2 GAMBOA Luis 11471   CDCPSM   95.0   93.6   97.8   92.7   96.9   93.1   569.1  (10x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
C10 HJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SABINO Simao 16416   CPC   90.5   94.7   91.8   97.3   91.8   87.9   554.0  (12x)

2 FELIX Joao 16580   CBS   87.6   88.4   90.6   90.0   90.0   88.9   535.5  (5x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
C10 SS
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 BASTOS Marta 12247   ST2   95.1   97.3  100.0   96.8   98.3   96.5   584.0  (18x)
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Troféu Honório Santos - 28Jan24
C10 SJ
Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CASTRO Sara 16809   GCP  101.7  103.8  103.5  102.7  101.5   99.5   612.7  (39x)

2 SOARES Rebeca 16137   ARDBA   86.3   75.8   79.8   81.3   82.0   74.7   479.9  (3x)

3 BALEIRAS Alexandra 17180   ARDBA   68.6   80.2   64.7   68.3   74.6   63.4   419.8  (2x)
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